
air shock absorber Air Suspension Strut rear left Rightfor CLS- CIass W218
AIRMATIC

Basic Information

CHINA

THOBO

50

Product Specification

left shock absorber air, left air suspension strut
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Highlight:

Yuhuan Qizhong Trading Co., Ltd
groupmodified.com
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Product Description

DETAIL:
Suitable for Mercedes-Benz CLS-
Class
W218 /C218 (2010-2018)
Covering Vehicles item:
CLS220/CLS250/CLS300/CLS320/
CLS350
CLS400/CLS63 AMG
CLS500 Blue TEC
 
OEM:
2183200130
2183260100
2183200230
2183260200
2123201630
2123201530
 
WEIGHT:5KG
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